Menu Item Sales Us Cellular Coliseum
System All

MAY01'1Z  4:00AM - MAYCI'13  4:00AM

Item # Ttem Name #501d Net Sales %of sales
10002 French Fries 1823 6962.41 0.58%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 1128 5143, 68 0.43%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 6827 23348.34 1.94%
10005 Potate Chips 559 1274.52 0.11%
10006 Nachos 5511 231293.90 1.77%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 4301 13468.11 1.12%
10010 Walkina Taco 889 4053.84 0.34¢
10011 Buencs Nacho 31031 7278.86 0.61%
10014 Movie Candy 4347 13779.57 1.15%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 2650 16823.28 1.40%
10024 Cheese Cup 4847 5525.58 0.46%
1002€& Corn Dog 65 286.40 0.02%
10030 Muffin 108 347.71 0.03%
10042 $1 Extras 36 32.76 0.00%
10047 Beer Nuts 554 1049.22 0.09%
10048 Salad 2 8.20 0.00%
20002 Cheeseburger 1175 4647.61 0.39%
20003 Bratwurst 440 2006.40 0.17%
20007 Kids Meal 60 273.60 0.02%
20011 Italian Sausage 397 1810.32 0.15%
20013 Pizza Brick 3346 18717.58 1.56%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 5045 17003.20 1.41%
20022 Italian Beef 37 236.06 0.02%
20024 Gondola 4428 20181.68 1.68%
20031 Fish Sandwich 141 650.24 G.056%
20033 Grilled Chicken 13 79.55 0.01%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 1290 6451.07 0.54%
20042 Chili Dog 148 632.33 0. 05%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 274 498.68 0.04%
20050 Nacho Dog 96 407.86 0.03%
20053 Pulled Pork 24 153.12 0.01%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 1113 5298.58 0.44%
20059 Combo #1 350 2535.40 0.21%
20060 Combo #2 393 3373.56 0.28%
20061 Combo #3 272 2415.36 0.20%
20062 Combo #4 78 657.54 0.05%
20063 Combo #5 815 7799.55 0.65%
20064 Combo #6 716 6522.76 0.54%
20069 Value Dog 723 1648.44 0.14%
20070 Tenderloin 237 1080.72 0.00%
20071 SH Brisket 314 2003.32 0.17%
20072 SE Pulled Pork 434 2569.28 0.21%
20073 sSE 8BD Chicken 182 1077.44 0.083%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 632 5473.12 0.46%
20075 SR Pork Combo 611 501G.20 0.42%
20076 SB BBQ Ckn Combo 195 1592.00 0.13%
20077 SH Quesadillas 221 1192.78 0.15%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 311 1984.18 0.16%
20078 SB Sausage 27 172.24 0.01%
20080 SH Pork Waf Fry 220 " 1403.60 0.12%
20081 SH Swt Po Fries 41 168,190 0.01%
20082 sSH Waffle Fries 876 3168.649 0.27%
20083 sH Pork Nachos 186 1186¢.68 0.10%
20084 SH Ckn Nachos 160 1020.890 0.08%
20085 54 Rib Tips 45 246.15 | 0.02%
20086 SH Wings 8 51.04 0.00%
20087 SH Chs Quesadill 115 524.490 0.04%
30014 Carl's Dilly Bar 5% 174.064 0.01%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 413 1222.48 0.10%
100002 Cheese Pizza 52 1092.02 0.09%%
100003 1 topping pizza 88 1936.00 0.16%
100004 2 topping plzza 25 500,00 .05%
1000¢5 3 topping pizza i35 390.00 0.03%
100006 Gondola Platter 115 3680.00 0.31%
100007 Turkey Platter 9 450.00 0.04%
101001 Fruit Tray 9 337.50 0.03%
101002 Cheese Disgplay 27 1053.00 3.09%
101005 Fruit Tray DO 1 47.50 0.00%
101006 Cheese DisplayDo 1 49,00 0.00%
101012 Nacho Bar 170 4845.00 0.40%
101013 veggie Tray 38 1311.00 0.11%
101014 Taco Bar 48 1368.00 0.11%
101015 Nachc Bar DO 4z 144%.00 0.12%
101916 Hot Wings 66 2475.00 0.21%
1031017 Ckn Caesar Wrap 1 24.75 0.00%
102018 Black CaesarWrap 1 24,75 4.00%
101020 BEQ Wings 4 150,00 0.01%
101021 Turkey Club Wrap 9 222.75 0.02%
103022 rried Chck Bask 13 383.75 0.03%
101024 Steak Skewers z 117.00 06.01%
101026 Taco Bar DO iz 414.00 0.03%
101027 TriedCkn Bask DO 4 143.00 0.01%
101028 BBQ Wings DO b 261.00 0.02%
101029 Hot Wings DO iz 522.00 0.04%
101034 Veggie Tray DO k] 133.5¢ 0.01%
101035 Mushrooms 1¢ 427.50 0.04%
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151038 épk Bud Light DO 119 3670.00 0.30%

151039 6pk BudSelect DO 6 180.00 0.01%

151040 épk Bud 5% DO 4 120.00 0.01%

151042 6épk Mich¥Ultra DO 24 720.00 0.06%

151043 epk Odouls DO i 30.00 0.00%

151044 6pk Corona DO 11 330.00 0.03%

151046 6pk Mooseshead DO 4 120.00 0.01%

151047 Sing Bud DO 21 105.00 0.01%

151048 Sing BudLight DO 37 185.00 0.02%

151049 Sing BudSelectDO 3 15.00 9.00%

151051 Sing BL Lime DO 13 65.00 0.01% |
151052 Sing MichUltraDO 27 135.00 0.01% |
151054 Sing Corona DO 13 65.00 0.01%

151056 Sing Mse Head DO 11 55.00 0.00% ‘
153004 6pk Smirnoff 3 72.00 0.01% |
153006 6pk JkDan Cooler 5 120.00 0.01% |
153007 6pk Bacardi Razz 5 120.00 0.01% 1
15300% sSing Malt Bev 26 104,60 0.01%

153011 6pk Smirnoff DO 2 60.00 0.00%

153013 Sing Malt Bev DO ] 30.00 0.00%

156002 Bt SvBl Sterling 8 200.00 0.02%

156003 Bt Chard Kenwood i3 325.00 0.03%

156004 Bt Chardonnay DO 3 90.00 0.01%

156006 Bt Riesling DO 2 50.00 0.00%

156007 Bt Pinot Grig DO 1 30.00 0.00% i
156008 Bt Pinot Grigio 13 325.00 0.03% |
156009 Bt Merlot DO 1 30.00 0.00% |
156010 Bt Ries Jekel 1 25.00 0.00% ‘
156011 Bt Merlot Kenwd 18 475,00 0.04%

156012 Bt Cabernet b0 2 €0.00 0.00%

156014 Bt Pinot Meir DO 4 120.00 0.01%

156020 Bt CabSv Kenwood 6 150.00 0.01%

156021 Bt Pinot WNoir 3 150.00 0.01%

156022 Bt Moscato 4 100.00 0.01%

156023 Bt Men a Treis 1 25.00 0.00%

156024 Bt Wht Zin Knwd 5 125,00 0.013%

156025 Bt Malbec 1 25.00 0.00%

156033 Bt Malbec DO 2 6G.00 0.00%

160002 Bt Seagram VO 1 55.00 0.00%

160003 Bt Crown Royal 2 140,00 0.01%

160013 Jack Paniels 1 70.00 0.01%

160014 Bt Cap. Morgan 14 549,98 0.05%

160053 Bt Absclut 3 300.00 0.02%

160057 Bt Jack Dan DO 2 160.00 0.01%

160058 Bt CrownRoyal DO 1 80.00 0.01%

160060 Bt Seagram VO DO 1 $5.00 0.01%

160061 Bt Seagram 7 DO 1 56,00 0.00%

160062 Bt CaptMorgan DO 4 260.00 0.02%

160063 Bt Bacardi DO 2 120,00 0.01%

160065 Bt Absolut DO 2 140.00 0.01%

160073 Bt Makers Mark 2 140.00 0.013

160074 Bt Smirnoff 3 135.00 0.01%

160075 Bt Svedka 1 55.00 0.00%

160078 Bt Aviom 5 300,090 0.023

160081 Bt Smirnoff DO 2 110.00 0.01%

160082 Bt Svedka DO 1 65.00 0.01%

300002 Souvenir Soda 1952 47482 .08 3.53% ‘
300003 Regular Soda 21102 71938.61 5.98% . |
300004 52 Seda 2119 3856.58 0.32% - : - ’

300007 Water, Bottled 12649 T 40132.64 3.34%

300008 Soda, Bottled 939 3211.38 0.27%

300009 Coffee, CP 776 176%8.28 0.15%

300010 Hot Choc, CP 480 1094.40 0.09%

300014 Gatorade 2181 7408.06 0.62%

30001% Amp Enerxgy Drink 1 5.01 0.00%

300024 Crnbry Jce, CFP 1 3.25 0,00%

300028 Pnappl Jce, CP 1 3.25 0.00%

300029 Beverage 2 3.64 0.00%

300035 Coffee, GL 2 4.56 0.00%

300436 Hot Choe, GL 2 4.56 0.00%

300037 Tea, GL 117 212.94 0.02%

300045 Pepsi, GL 17 58.14 0.00%

300046 Dt Pepsi, GL 15 51.30 0.00%

300047 Mtn Dew, GL 20 68.40 0.01i%

300048 Dr Pepper, GL 6 2¢.52 0.00%

30004% Sierra Mist, GL 10 34,20 0.00%

300050 Dt Sierra, GL 5 17,10 0,00%

300051 Pepsi, (P 38¢ 133¢.38 0.11%

300052 Dt Pepsi, CP 45 153.490 0.01%

300053 Mtn Dew, CP 10 34.20 0.00%

300054 Dr Peppr, CP 17 58.14 0.00%

300055 Sierra Wst, CP 2 6.84 0.00%

300055 Dt Sierra, CP 4 13.68 0.00%

300057 lunch bev 1904 3027,20 0.25%

300058 Rids Beverage 85 57.80 d.00%

300067 31 Sods 456 442.26 0.043%

300071 Slushy 1111 5066.1¢6 0.42%

300072 Souv Cup 38 69.16 4.01%

301001 Domestic, Cup 74213 132445.11 11.01%

301004 Lg.Beer 14633 116625.01 9.70%

301005 Bud, Cup 21 114.87 0.01%

301006 Bud Light, Cup 75 410,25 4.03%

301012 Bud, Lg 13 87.67 04.01%

301013 Bud Light, Lg 54 430.38 0.04%

301017 2,00 dollar beer 5210 9482.20 0.79%

301018 $2 Bud ag 136,50 4.01

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm 8/22/2016



Page 4 of 6

301019 32 Bud Light 91 148.33 0.01%
301020 32 Ultra a6 83.72 0.01%
301022 Leinie, 1g 374 332%.12 0.28%
301023 Leinie, Cup 261 1857.41 0.15%
301024 Amberbock, Lg z0 159.40 0.01%
301025 Amberbock, Cup 80 492_30 0.04%
301028 $1 Beer 238 853.58 0.07%
301033 Mich ¥Ultra, Cup 35 190.%2 ¢.02%
301034 Mich Ultra, Lg 20 159.40 0.01%
301045 Disc Beer 2797 1275432 1.06%
301050 Catering SmDrafi 85 154.70 0.01%
301052 $2 Amberbock 48 85.54 0.01%
302001 Bottled Beer 6885 36077.40 3.00%
302002 Bud 9 47.16 0.00%
302003 Bud Light 236 1236.64 0.10%
302004 Bud Select 10 52.40 0.00%
302006 Miller Lite 63 330.12 0.03%
302007 O'Deouls 4 20.96 0.00%
302008 Select 55 Z28 146.72 0.01% |
302009 Mich UYltra 9 47.16 0.00% I
302010 BL Lime 5 26.20 0.003% }
302012 Mich Ultra 4 20.96 0.00% |
302013 Michelob Light 3 15.72 0.00% |
302015 Bucket of Beer 6 109.32 0.01%
302020 Corona 272 1425.28 0.123%
302025 Pitcher of Beer 14 153.02 9.01%
302027 Lunch Beer 46 167.44 0.01% |
303003 Sparks 2 10.02 0.00% 3
303004 Smirnoff Ice 1 5.01 0.00%
303013 Smirnoff BBLemon i 5.01 0.00%
304002 Wine, Cup House 462 3155.46 0.26%
304004 Catering Wine 24 109.44 0.01%
304006 Gl Chard Kenwood 7 47.81 0.003%
304011 Gl Pinot Grigio 8 S54.64 0.00% |
304013 Gl Ries. Jekel 4 27.32 0.00% ‘
304014 G1 Merlot Kenwd 10 68.30 0.01%
304018 G1 Pinot Moir 13 88.79 0.013%
30401% Gl Louis Jadot i 6.83 0.00%
304023 Gl Cabernet 30 204.90 0.02%
304028 61 Beaujolais b4 13.66 0.00%
304032 61 Wht Zin Kenwd 11 75.13 0.01%
305002 Margaritas 163 1002.45 0.08%
400005 Mixed Drink 5502 45116.40 3.75¢
400008 Seagrams 7 1 4.56 0.00%
400010 Crown Royal 7 31.92 0.003%
400016 Tanqueray 2 9.12 0.00%
400019 Ketel One 5 22.80 0.00%
400020 Jack Daniels g 36.48 0.003
400021 Captain Morgan 6 27,36 0.00%
400022 Parrot Bay 3 13.68 0.00%
400031 Jose Cuervo 2 9.12 0.00%
400034 Baileys Irish Cr & 27.36 0.00%
400041 Rumpleminze 1 4.56 0.00%
400042 Amaretto 4 18.24 0.00%
403056 Southern Comfort 1 41.56 0.00%
300057 Jim Beam 3 13,68 0.00%
400058 Bacardi 3 13.68 0.00%
406065 Shot Single 229 1252.63 0.10%
400066 Shot Double 38 277,02 0.023%
400068 Wakers Mark 14 ’ 63.84 0.01%
400062 Tanguray Rangpur - 2 8.1z2 0.00%
400073 Malibu 2 9.12 4.00%
400074 Capt Morgan Lime 3 13.68 0.00%
400075 Ketel 1 Citron 3 13.68 4.00%
4000812 Swt Caroline Tea 5 22.80 0.00%
400082 3 Olives 1z 54.72 0.00%
400086 Absolut 17 17,562 0.01%
400087 Absolut Citron 5 22.80 0.00%
400088 Absolut Vanilla 2 .12 0.00%
400089 Mixed br Single 16 72.96 0.01%
500003 Amaretto Sour 1 4,56 0.00%
500004 Amar Stone Sour 2 g.12 $.00%
500010 Captain n Pepsi 5 22.80 4.00%
500011 Capatin n Diet 16 72.96 0.01%
500012 Jack and Pepsi 1z 54.72 4.00%
500014 vodka Tonic 13 59.28 0.00%
500020 Bloody Mary i 4,56 {.00%
500024 Vodka Lemenade 4 18,24 0.00%
500025 Vodka Rockstar & 27.36 0.00%
500026 Gin and Tonic 3 13.68 0.00%
500027 Crown n Pepsi 3 13,68 0.00%
500028 Crown n Diet 17 752 0.01%
500029 7 and Mist 1 4.5¢6 4.00%
500033 Mailbu n Pineapp 1 4,56 0.00%
500165 Margarita g 36,48 0. 00%
200222 Screwdriver 2 9.12 4.00%
500224 5ex On The Beach 1 4.586 J.00%
590006 Pepsi 7 0.00 0.00%
590010 Dt. Pepsi 8 0.00 0.00%
580014 Lemonade 4 .00 0.00%
590017 Message te Bar 1 a.00 09.00%
580023 Pineapple Juice 1 0,00 0.00%
5980024 Cranberry Juice 5 0.00 0.00%
580026 Salted 1 g.00 0.00%
580427 See Server i3 0.00 a.00%
5%0029 Soda 1 .00 Q.00%
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590036 Tall 146 531.44 0.04%
590038 Tonic 3 0.00 0.00%
590041 Water 2 .00 0.060%
590045 Do not Make 6 0.00 0.00%
590059 Sierra Mist 8 0.00 0.00%
601008 Beef Nachos 168 1335,42 0.11%
601008 Chicken Nachos 83 735.72 0.06%
601010 Hot Wings 110 973.65 0.08%
$03011 BRBO Pesto Wings 23 203.34 0.02%
501012 French Fries 65 281.45 0.02%
601015 Jumbo Ravioli 27 135.27 0.01%
601016 Cheese Curds 139 1106.45 0.00%
6031021 Buff Chkn Nugget [3 47.82 0.00%
601024 Pcpcorn Chicken 7 43.05 0.00%
601025 Zucchini Cakes 11 55.11 0.00%
601026 Fried Mushrooms 46 304,06 0.03%
601027 Onion Rings 44 330,88 0.03%
601028 0 Rings Uparade 22 40.04 0.00%
601029 Pretzel w chs 4 53.176 0.00%
601030 Pretzel Dessert 3 40.32 0.00%
601031 Dess Pretzel g 162.00 0.01%
$01032 Pizza Pretzel 1 18.00 0.00%
501033 C&B Potato i3 103,61 0.01%
501034 Philly Potato i1 87.67 0.01%
502006 Parm Ckn Salad 14 127.31 0.01%
602009 House Salad 2 10.94 0.00%
602010 Cajun Ckn Salad 23 208,62 0.02%
502011 Cajun NY Salad 15 136.65 0.01%
502013 Pesto Ckn Salad 9 81.499 0.01%
502014 NY Strip Salad 29 264.19 0.02%
602015 Salad Upgrade 10 18.20 0.00%
603004 Chicken Club 67 609.45 0.05%
603005 Philly Steak 107 973.7% 0.08%
603006 Bacon Chzburger 260 2365,.84 0.20%
60300¢% Horseshoe 69 627.69 0.05%
603012 Pulled Pork 4 34.64 0.00%
603014 Turkey club 75 676.88 0.06%
603018 Battered Cod 70 632.26 0.05%
603019 Cajun Ckn Wrap 18 172,17 0.01%
503020 Pesto Ckn Hrap 41 371.90 0.03%
603022 Ckn Caesar Wrap 5 44,40 0.00%
603023 Cheese pizza 5 95.65 0.01%
603024 1 Topping Pizza 33 661.65 0.06%
503025 2 Topping Pizza 26 568.62 0.05%
603026 3 Topping Pizza 9 213.21 0.02%
603027 4 Topping Pizza 5 118,45 0, 01%
503028 Hamburger 15 136.65 0.01%
403029 Cheeseburger 54 4481.25 0.04%
403030 Cowboy Burger 18 159.84 0.01%
603031 Turkey Horseshoe 2 lg.22 0.00%
503033 Jalapeno Sausage 14 i14.80 0.01%
603034 Italian Sausage 3] 557.60 0.05%
403035 Bratwurst 30 245,31 0.02%
503037 Meatball Sub 4 35,52 0.00%
503039 Spicy Cajun Ckn 20 179.95 0.01%
503040 Cajun NY Wrap 8 12.48 0.01%
603041 Parm Ckn Wrap 22 200.42 0.02%
603042 NY Strip Wrap 30 273.30 0.02%
603043 Cajun NY Sand 3 . 27.33 0.00%
603044 Parm Ckn Sand 17 154,87 0.01%
503045 Pesto Ckn Sand 4 36.44 6. 00%
603046 NY Strip Sand 53 482.83 0.04%
403047 Ckn Quesadilla 229 1772.46 0.15%
03048 Beef Quesadilla 42 325.08 0.03%
503049 ChiliChs Quesadi 23 178,02 - 0.01%
203050 Mush Swiss Burg 15 683.25 0.06%
603051 Blu Chs Burgery 75 683.25 0.0e%
503052 Avocado Burger 6% 601.26 0,05%
603053 CajCkn Horseshoe 17 154,87 0.01%
803054 Ph Stk Horseshoe 28 255.08 0.02%
603055 5§ Pulled Pork 206 1676.66 0.16%
503056 SB Brisket Sand 201 1831.11 0.15%
403057 58 Combo Sand 111 1315.35 0.11%
603058 50 Half Ribs 28 350.845 0.03%
603059 50 Full Ribs i5 256,20 0.02%
503060 SA Lunchk Buffet 2372 20904.94 1.74%
603061 SH Kids Buifet 253 1383.38 0.12%
503062 SH Salad Bar 17 92,89 0.01%
5033063 S Lun Burger 6 453.12 0.00%
603064 SE Lun Quesadill 20 136.60 0.01%
603065 SH Lun Nachos 1 6.1% 0.00%
603066 S8 Lun Pork Sand 18 122,94 0.01%
603067 SB Lun BriskSand g e0.16 0.03%
#03068 5B Lun Wings 1 &.83 0.00%
604027 Special {1 12z 1095.97 0.09%
604028 Special #2 32 297.57 0.02%
604029 Special $#3 37 317.28 0.03%
605002 Kds Corn Dog 1 4.58 0.00%
605003 Mini Burger 1 4.56 0.00%
605004 Kds Pop Chicken 42 181,52 0.02%
605005 Grilled Cheese 42 193.52 0.02%
605007 Kids Pizza 78 480.35 0.04%
606006 Special Dessert 72 363.81 0.03%
606007 Snicker 1z 54.72 0.00%
406008 Apple Cobbler 3 32.82 0.00%
£40001 DO NOT MAKE a Q.40 0.00%

file:/C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinskii\L.ocal Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.him 8/22/2016



Page 6 of 6

690002 DRESS ON 5IDE 1 0.00 0.003%
690003 SAUCE ON SIDE 4 .00 0.00%
690004 CUT IN HALF 15 0.00 a.00%
690005 MSG TO KITCHEN 155 ¢.00 0. 00%
690021 To Go 151 0.00 0. 00%
691001 ADD BACON 2 1.82 0.00%
691002 ADD MOZZ 1 0.91 0. 00%
£91003 SIDE CHEESE 4 3.64 0.00%
691007 fries 1936 .00 0. 00%
691008 cottage cheese 1 0.00 0.00%
691009 side salad 16 0.00 0.00%
681010 pasta salad 1 .00 0. 00%
691011 No sides 258 .00 0.00%
691026 side soup 1 0.92 0.00% |
691028 Pepperoni 35 C.00 0.00% |
691029 Sausage 34 0.00 0.00%
691030 Mushrooms 12 0.00 0. 00%
691031 Green Peppers i8 0.00 0.,00% |
691032 Ham % 4.00 0.00%
691033 Bacon 5 0.00 0.00% |
681034 Black Olives 5 .00 0.00% |
631035 Onilons 26 4.00 0.00% |
631036 Extra Chease 12 4.00 0.00% i
91037 Add Cheese 3g 34.58 0.00% |
691038 Pork 4 0.00 0.00% i
641040 Chicken 17 .00 0.00%
692002 NG ONIONS 76 0.00 0.00% |
692003 NO CHRESE 5 0.00 0.00%
632004 NO MEART i6 0.00 0.00%
692005 NO QLIVES i0 Q.00 0.00%
692006 NC PEPPERS 249 0.00 0.00%
692007 NC LETTUCE 32 0.00 0.00%
632008 NG SAUCE 2 0.00 0.00% |
692009 NO DRESSING 1 0.00 0.00% . ;
692010 NC SOUR CRM 1 0.00 0.00% |
652011 NO MUSHROOMS 7 4.00 0.00%
92012 NG TOMATO 34 0.00 0.00%
695002 Rare % 0.0¢ 0.00%
695003 Medium Rare 30 0.00 0.00% |
695004 Medium 151 0.00 0.00%
695005 Medium Hell 292 0.00 0.00% ‘
69500€ Well Done 72 0.00 0.00%
695016 Pepperoni 12 0.00 0.00%
595017 Sausage 57 0.00 0.00%
495018 Green Pepper 11 0.00 0.00%
695019 Onions g 0.00 0.00%
695025 Ham 8 0.00 0.00%
695026 Mushroom 26 0.00 0.00%
695031 Caesar 2 0.00 0.00%
6925033 Rasp. Vinag. 3 0.00 0.00%
$95034 Ranch &0 0.00 0.00%
895035 Blue Chease 3 0.00 0.00%
695037 salsa 2 0.00 0.00%
695039 Baslamic vin 29 0.0¢ 0.00%
695041 No Dressing 8 U.00 0.00%
655043 Ranch 3 G.00 0.00%
695044 Honeymustard 4 0.00 0.00%
$95045 Ttalian 3 0.00 0.00%
695046 1000 Island 1 0.08 0.00%
9995001 OPEN FOOD 360 T 40706.5% 3.38%
9999002 OPEN BEER 148 216306.09 17.98%
4999004 OPEN LIQUOR 31 344.43 0.03%
9999005 OPEN RETAIL{TX} 2 66.75 0.01%
9959006 OPEN RETAIL{INC) 2 297.91 0.02%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 192589 1198701.45 . 99.67%
92989011 Box Off Tickets 21 187.00 0.07%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 21 787,00 0.07
Total = 192652 1202728, 46 100.00%

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm 8/22/2016



Menu Item Sales
2410 Restaurant

Item # Item Name

3000032 Regular Soda
300004 $2 Soda
300007 Water, Bottled
300008 Coffee, CP
300010 Het Cheoc, CP
300028 Beverage
300035 Coffee, GL
300036 Hot Chee, GL
300037 Tea, GL
300045 Pepsi, GL
300046 Dt Pepsi, GL
300047 Mtn Dew, GL
300048 Dr Pepper, GL

30004% Sierra Mist, GL

300050 Dt Sierra, GL
300051 Pepsi, CP
300052 Dt Pepsi, CP
300053 Mtn Dew, CP
300054 Dr Peppr, CP
300055 Sierra Mst, CP
300056 Dt Sierxa, CP
300057 lunch bev
300058 Kids Beverage
300067 $1 Scda

301004 La,Beex

301005 Bud, Cup
301006 Bud Light, Cup
301012 Bud, Lg

301013 Bud Light, Lg
301018 $2 Bud

301019 $2 Bud Light
301020 $2 Ultra
301024 Amberbock, bLg
301025 Amberbock, Cup

301033 Mich Ultra, Cup

301034 Mich Ultra, Lg
301052 $2 Amberbock
302002 Bud

302003 Bud Light
302004 Rud Select
302006 Miller Lite
302307 O'Douls

302008 Select 55
302008 Mich Ulira
302010 BL Lime

302012 Mich Ultra
302013 Michelob Light
302815 Bucket of Beer
302020 Corxcna

30202% Lunch Beer
303003 Sparks

303004 Smirnoff Ice

303013 Smirnoff BBlLemon
304006 Gl Chard Kenwood
304011 G1 Pinot Grigio

304013 G1 Ries. Jekel

304014 G1 Merlot Kepwd

304018 Gl Pinot Noir
304019 Gl Louis Jadot
304023 Gl Cabernet

304028 Gl Beaudjolals

304032 G Wht Zin Xenwd

400008 Seagrams 7
400010 Crown Royal
400016 Tangueray
4000192 Ketel One
400020 Jack Daniels
400021 Captain Morgan
400022 Parrot Bay
400031 Jose Cuervo

400034 Baileys Irish Cr

400041 Rumpleminze
400042 Amaretto

400056 Southern Comfort

400057 Jim Beam
400058 Bacardi
400068 Makers Mark

400068 Tanauray Rangpur

400073 Malibu

400074 Capt Morgan Lime

400075 Ketel 1} Citron

400081 Swt Carcline Tea

430082 3 Qlives
400086 Absclut
460087 Abscolut Citreon

400088 Absolut Vanilla
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500003
500004
500010
500011
500012
500014
500020
500024
500025
500026
500027
500028
500029
500033
500165
500222
500224
590006
580010
590014
5946017
590023
5940024
590026
590027
590029
590036
299038
590041
590045
590059
601008
601009
601010
601012
601016
601024
601026
601029
601030
601032
602013
602015
603004
603005
603006
603009
603014
603018
603020
603023
603024
603025
603026
603027
603028
603029
603031
603034
603035
603047
603048
603050
603051
603054
603055
603056
603057
603058
603059
603060
603061
603062
603063
603064
603065
6030606
603067
603068
6504027
604028
604028
6050602
605004
605005
605007
606006
606008
600001
620002
690003
690004
690005
650021
651001
631002
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Amaretto Sour
Amar Stone Sour
Captain n Pepsi
Capatin n Diet
Jack and Pepsi
Vodka Tenic
Bloody Mary
Vodka Lemcnade
Vodka Rockstar
Gin and Tonic
Crown n Pepsi
Crown n Diet

7 and Mist
Mailbu n Pineapp
Margarita
Screwdriver

Sex On The Beach
Pepsi

Dt. Pepsi
Lemcnade
Message to Bar
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Szited

See Server

Soda

Tall

Tonic

Water

Do not Make
Sierra Mist
Beef Nachos
Chicken Nachos
Hot Wings
French Fries
Cheese Curds
Popcorn Chicken
Fried Mushrooms
Pretzel w cha
Pretzel Dessert
Pizza Pretzel
Pesto Ckn Salad
Salad Upgrade
Chicken Club
Philly Steak
Bacon Chzburger
Horseshoe
Turkey club
Battered Cod
Pesto Ckn Wrap
Cheese pizza

1 Topping Pizza
2 Topping Pizza
3 Topping Pizza
4 Topping Pizza
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Turkey Horseshoe
Italian Sausage
Bratwurst

Ckn puesadilla
Beef Quesadilla
Mush Swiss Burg
Bly Chs Burger
Fh Stk Horseshce
8B Pulled Pork
SH Brisket Sand
SH Combo Sand
SH Half Ribs

S5H Full Ribs

SH Lunch Buffet
SH Kids Buifet
SH Salad Bar

SH Lun Burger
SE Lun Quesadill
SH Lun Rachos
S Lun Pork Sand
SH Lun BriskSand
5H Lun Wings
Special #1
Special #2
Special #3

Kds Corn bog
Kds Fop Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Kids FPizza
Special Dessert
Apple Cobbler
0 NOT MRKE
DRESS ON SIDE
SAUCE OW SIDE
CUT IN HALF
M5G TO KITCHN
To Go

ADD BACON

ADD MOEZZ
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691003 SIDE CHEESE 3 2.73 0.00%
691007 fries 1735 0.00 0.00%
691008 cottage cheese 1 0.00 0.00%
691009 side salad 13 0.00 0,00%
691010 pasta salad 1 0.00 0.00%
691011 Mo sides 221 0.00 0.00%
69102% side soup 1 0.91 0.00%
691028 Pepperoni 32 0.00 0.00%
691029 Sausage 32 0.00 0.00%
691030 Mushrooms 9 0.00 0.00%
691031 Green Peppers 17 0.00 0.00%
691032 Ham 4 0.00 0.00%
691034 Black Olives 4 0.00 0.00%
691035 Onions 24 0.00 0.00%
691036 Extra Cheese 11 0.Q0 0,00%
691037 Add Cheese 38 34.58 0.06%
631038 Pork 1 0.00 0.00%
691049 Chicken 17 0.00 G.00%
692002 NO ONIONS 67 0.00 0.00%
692003 NO CHEESE 3 0.00 0.00%
692004 NO MEAT 2 0.00 .00% ;
692005 WO OLIVES 9 Q.00 0.00%
692006 NO PEPPERS 28 0.00 0.00% ‘
692007 ¥O LETTUCE 30 0.00 . 00% |
692008 NO SAUCE 1 0.00 0. 00%
692009 NO DRESSING 1 .00 0.00%
692011 NO MUSHROOMS 7 0.80 . 00%
692012 NO TOMATO 33 0.00 G.00%
695002 Rare & .00 0. 00%
695003 Medium Rare 27 0.00 0.00%
695004 Medium 109 0.00 G.00%
595005 Medium Well 267 0.00 0. 00%
695006 Well Done 72 0,00 G.00% ‘
695033 Rasp. Vinag. 2 Q.00 0.00%
695034 Ranch 56 0.00 0.00% |
595035 Blue Cheese 3 0.00 0. 00% |
$95037 salsa 2 0,00 G.00%
6950392 Baslamic vin 28 0.00 0.00%
595041 No Dressing g 4. 00 0.00%
295043 Ranch 3 0.00 0. 00%
695044 Honeymmstard 4 0.00 0.00%
695045 Italian 3 0.00 G.00% }
695046 1000 Island 1 0.00 0.00% |
9995001 QOPEN FOCD 196 2525.18 4.,05%
9998006 OPEN RETAIL(INC) 2 297.91 0.48%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 12833 58039.40 93.15%
Total = 13347 $2308.21 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

2340 Rest Bar B1l

Examine

Item # Item Name ifsold
24013 Pizza Brick 1
306003 Regular Soda 186
300004 $2 Soda 33
300015 Amp Energy Drink 1
300036 Hot Chec, GL 1
300057 lunch bev 381
300058 Kids Beverage 4
300067 $1 Soda 5
301001 Domestic, Cup 509
301004 Lg.Beer 523
301017 Z.00 dellar beer 518
301028 §$1 Beer 24
302001 Bottled Beer 917
302015 Bucket of Beer 2
302025 Pitcher of Beer 14
302027 Zunch Beer [
304002 Wine, Cup House 113
400005 Mixed Drink B03
400066 Shot Double 33
400089 Mixed Dr Single 16
500014 vedka Tonic 1
500222 Screwdriver 1
590036 Tall 2
601008 Beef Nachos 10
601009 Chicken Nachos 13
601010 Hot Wings 31
601012 French Fries 11
601016 Chease Curds 11
601024 Popcorn Chicken 2
601026 Fried Mushrooms 5
602013 Pesto Ckn Salad 1
602015 Salad Upgrade 1
603004 Chicken Club 3
603005 Philly Steak [+
603006 Bacon Chzburger 33
602009 Horseshoe 7
603014 Turkey club 6
603018 Battered Cod 3
603020 Pesto Ckn Wrap 12
603023 Cheese pizza 3
603024 1 Topping Pizza 4
603025 2 Topping Pizza 2
603027 4 Topping Pizza i
603028 Hamburger 1
603029 Cheeseburger 7
603034 Italian Sausage 3
603035 Bratwurst £
603047 Ckn Quesadilla 32
603048 Beef Quesadilla 2
603050 Mush Swisa Burg 3
613051 Blu Chs Burger 13
603054 Ph Stk Horseshoce 1
603055 SH Pulled Pork 13
603056 S5H Brisket Sand 17
603057 8H Combo Sand 10
603058 SH Half Ribs 2
603060 SH Lunch Buffet 348
603061 SA Kids Buffet 80
604027 Special #1 4
604029 Special #3 1
605003 Mini Burger 1
605004 Kds Pop Chicken 1
605007 Kids Pizza 2
606006 Special Dessert 1
690005 MSG TCO KITCHN 64
690021 To Go 77
691003 SIDE CHEESE 1
691007 fries z01
691009 side salad 3
691011 No sides 37
6491028 Pepperoni 3
691029 Sausage 2
6910340 Mushrooms 3
621031 Green Feppers 2
691032 Ham 2
691033 Bacon 5
691034 Black QOlives 1
681035 Onions 2
691036 Extra Cheese 1
692002 NO ONIONS 4
692004 NO MEAT 14
692005 NO OLIVES 1
692006 NO PEPPERS 1
692007 HO LETTUCE 2
692008 NO SAUCE 1
692010 NO S0UR CRM 1
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692012
635003
695004
695005
6495031
6485033
685034
6850139
92959001
9989002
2989004

NQ TQMATO
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Caesar
Rasp. Vinag.
Ranch
Baslamic vin
OPER FOOD
OPEN BEER
OPEN LIQUOR
Rpt Grp Subtotal

5402

5477

Do OoC O Do

29229.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.Q0
.00

136.

105,

344,
28601,

65
24
43
40

31

£}

I
=
=1

DN s e e R s s B B e B s Y

00%

.00

Q0%
Q0%
0%
a0%
0os
00%
47%

.36%

18%
£5%

.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales U5 Cellular Coliseum 100042 Jay
2411 Amer. Stnd A1l AUG22'16 1:25PM
Examine MAY(01'12  4:00AM - MAYO01'i3  4:00AM
Item # item Name #sold Net Sales sof Sales
20013 Pizza Brick 71 404.75 0.75%
20024 Gondola 100 456.00 0.84%
300002 Souvenir Soda 116 607.84 1.12%
300003 Regular Soda 619 2116.98 3.91%
300007 Water, Bottled 507 1615.95 2.98%
300014 Gatorade 31 106,02 0.20%
301001 Domestic, Cup 3143 17182.21 31.74%
301004 Lg.Beer 1216 89691.52 17.89%
302001 Bottled Beer 2060 10754.40 192.93%
304002 Wine, Cup House 56 382.48 0.71%
400005 Mixed Drink 1273 10438.60 19.27%
400065 Shot Single 60 328.20 0.61%
9999001 CPEN FOOD 3 22.78 0.04% |
8999002 OPEN BEER 1 9.11 0.02% 1
Rpt Grp Subtotal 9256 54166.84 160.00% |
|
Total = 9256 54166.84 100.00% }
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Menu Item

2117 Ital.

4;00ARM - MRAY01'13

300002
300003
300004
300007
300009
300010
300014
300067
300071
301001
301004
301017
301028
301045
9299001

2 Combo

French Fries
Chili Chz Fries
Jumbo Fretzel
Potato Chips
Hachos

Popcorn, 460z
Movie Candy
Popecorn, 130oz
Cheese Cup

Corn Dog
Muffin

$1 Extras

Beer HNuts
Cheeseburger
Bratworst
Italian Sausage
Pizza Brick

Reg Hot Dog
Italian Beef
Gondola

Fish Sandwich
Grilled Chicken
1Lg Pop Chicken
Chili Dog

$2 Hot Dog
Pulled Pork

Dbl Cheeseburger
Combo #1

Conbo #2

combo #3

#4

Combo #5

Combo #6

Value Dog
Tenderlein
Carl's Dilly Bar
Cari's Chipwich
Souvenir Soda
Regular Soda

$2 Soda

Water, Bottled
Coffee, CP
Hot Chog,
Gatorade
%1 Soda
Slushy
Domestic,
Lyg.Beer
2.00 dollar beer
$1 Beer

Disc Beer

OFER FOOCD

Rpt Grp Subtotal

<P

Cup

Total =

558
197
232
163
59
427
417
278
117
25
92
2361
5616
784
32990
374
166
514
161
291
5530
3435
1864
310
717

44875

44875

WAYO1'1Z

Net Sales

1926928,

192698,

.96

Page 1 of 1

30f Sales

AUGZ2' 16

4:00AM

100002 Jay
1:25PM
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100002 Jay

Meny Item Sales

2122 Border Stnd Al AUGZ2'16 1:26FM
Examine MAYO1'1Z  4:00AM -~ MAYD1'13 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #sold Het Sales 3of Sales
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 10590 3591.00 2.76%
10005 Potato Chips 70 159.60 0.12%
10006 Nachos 1056 4086.72 3.14%
16007 Popcorn, 46oz 810 2583.90 1.98%
10010 Walking Taco 8639 4053.84 3.11%
10011 Buenos Nacho 1031 7278.86 5.59%
10014 Movie Candy 689 2197.81 1.69%
10015 Popcorn, 130cz 438 2794, 44 2,.15%
10024 Cheese Cup 669 762.66 0.59%
10030 Muffin 2 6.38 0.00%
10047 Beer HNuts 168 320.48 0.25%
20007 Kids Meal 27 123.12 0.09%
20013 Pizza Brick 925 5167.13 3.97%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1192 4019.83 3.09%
20024 Gondela 808 3684.48 2.83%
20050 Nacho Dog 96 407,86 0,31%
20059 Combo #1 i 72,67 0.06%
20063 Combo #5 137 1311.09 1.01%
20064 Combo #6& 66 601.26 0.46%
20069 Value Dog 227 517,56 0,40%
30014 Carl's Dilly Bar i3 38._48 0.03%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 92 272.32 0.213%
300002 Souvenir Soda 1615 8838.80 6.79%
300003 Regular Soda 4355 14894.10 11.44%
300004 $2 Soda 111 202.02 0.16%
300007 Water, Bottled 2561 8158.55 6.26%
300009 Coffes, CP 221 503.88 0.39%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 106 241.68 0.19%
300014 Gatorade 384 1313.28 1.013
300067 $1 Soda 160 145,60 0,11%
300071 Slushy 300 1368.00 1.05%
301001 Domestic, Cup 4587 25090.8¢% 18.26%
301004 Lg.Beexr 2383 19072.21 14.64%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 66 120.12 0.09%
301028 $1 Beer 163 148.33 0.11%
301045 Disc Beer 818 3730.08 2.86%
302020 Corona 261 1367.64 1.053
305002 Margarita 163 1002.45 0.77%
Rpt Grp Subtotsl 287249 130249.22 100.00%
Total = 28729 130249.22 100.003%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Ttem Seles U8 Celiuvlar Coliseum 100002 Jay
2212 Bmer. Grill Al AUG22'16 1:Z6PM
Examine MAYD1'12  4:00AM - MARYGL1'13 4:90AM
Itenm # Item Name #s501d Net Sales 30f Sales
10002 French Fries 110 400.40 0.26%
10003 Chili Chz Frieg 92 41%.52 0.28%
10004 Jumbe Pretzel 1779 6084.18 4.01%
10005 Potato Chips 124 282.72 0.198%
10006 Rachos 1232 4690.44 3.09%
10007 Popcoorn, 460z 863 2752.97 1.82%
10014 Movie Candy 1180 3796.10 2.50%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 552 3521.76 2.32%
10024 Cheese Cup 1464 1668.96 1.10%
10028 Corn Dog 23 104.88 0.07%
10047 Beer Muts 82 117.490 0.08%
20002 Cheeseburger 74 253.08 0.17%
20002 Bratwurst 36 164,16 0.11%
20007 Kids Meal 33 150.489 0.10%
20011 Italian Sausage 24 109,44 0.07%
20013 Pizza Brick 54 440.22 0.28%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 235 761.61 0.50%
20024 Gondola 877 3399.12 2.64%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 67 335.67 0.22%
20042 Chili Dog 16 €5.60 0.04%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 88 360.80 0.24%
20058 Combo #1 22 155.32 0.10%
20060 Combo 12 36 278.46¢ 0.18%
20061 Combo #3 14 124.32 0.08%
20062 Combo #4 6 50.58 0.03%
20063 Combo #5 108 104313 0.69%
20064 Combo #16 68 628.59 0.41%
20069 Value Dog 42 95.76 0.063%
20070 Tenderlioin 15 68.40 0.05%
20071 SH Brisket 314 2903,32 1.32%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 434 2569.28 1.69%
20073 SH BBQ Chicken 182 1077.44 0.71%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 832 5473.12 3.61%
20075 SH Pork Cembo 611 5010.20 3.30%
20076 SH BBQ Ckn Combo 195 15929.00 1.05%
20077 SH Quesadillas 281 1792.78 1.18%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 311 1984,1¢8 1.33%
20078 SH Sausage 27 172.26 0.11%
20080 SH Pork Waf Fry 220 1403.60 0.933
20081 SH Swi Po Fries 41 168.10 a.113%
20082 SH Waffie Fries 876 3188.64 2.10%
20083 SH Pork Nachos 186 1186.68 0.78%
20084 SH Ckn Nachos 160 10620.80 0.67%
20085 SH Rib Tips 45 246,25 0,16%
20086 SH Wings B 51,08 0,03%
20087 SH Chs Quesadill 1% 524.40Q 0.35%
30414 Cari's Dilly Bar 12 35.52 0.02%
30015 Cari's Chipwich 141 417,36 0.28%
300002 Souvenir Soda 2212 . 11580.88 T.64%
300003 Regular soda 5087 17397.54 11.47%
300004 52 Soda 431 784,42 0,52%
300007 Water, Bottled 3318 10539.34 $.95%
300009 Coffee, CP 2 4,56 0.00%
300014 Gatorade 557 1904. 94 1.26%
300067 S1 Seda 95 86.45 - 0.06%
301001 Domestic, Cup 4107 22465.29 14.823%
301004 Lg.Beer 2423 19295.37 12.73%
301017 Z2.00 dollar beer 274 1044.68 0. 69%
301028 &1 Beer 150 126,50 0,008
301045 Disc Beer 173 3524.88 2.32%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 33821 151623.47 1040.00%
Total = 33821 151623.47 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales
2304 Ciub Grill All
Examine
Item # item Hame #501d
10092 French Fries 842
10003 Chili Chez Fries 502
10004 Jumbe Pretzel 1749
10005 Potato Chips 163
100406 Wachos 1292
10087 Popcorn, 46oz 1264
10014 Movie Candy 1173
10015 Popcorn, 138oz 738
10024 Cheese Cup 1159
10028 Corn Doy 25
10030 Muffin 50
10042 $1 Extras 21
10047 Beer Nuts 24
10048 salad 2
20002 Cheeseburger 560
20003 Bratwurst 166
20011 Italian Sausage 145
20013 Pizza Brick 1047
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1330
20022 Ttalian Beef 12
20024 Gondela 1265
20031 Fish Sandwich 62
20033 Grilled Chicken 3
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 622
20042 Chili Dog 6%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 61
20053 Pulled Pork 4
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 466
20059 Combo #1 121
20060 Combo #2 125
20061 Combo #3 95
20062 Combo #4 13
20063 Combo 5 142
20064 Combo #6 164
20069 value Dog 176
200670 Tenderloin 105
30014 Carl's Dilly Bar ]
30015 Carl's Chipwich 88
300002 Souvenir Soda 1649
300003 Regular Soda 4920
300004 52 Soda 693
300007 Water, Bottled 2104
300009 Coffee, CP 173
300010 Hot Choc, CP 178
300014 Gatorade 578
300067 $1 Seda 61
300071 Slushy 518
301001 Domestic, Cup 2573
301004 Lg.Beer 283
302017 2.00 dollar beer 534
301028 31 Reer 2l
302001 Bottled Reer 5
9899001 OPEN FOOD 44
Rpt Grp Subtotal 31001
Total = 31001

Us Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay
AUGZ2716 1;26PM

MAYO1'12  4:00RM - MAY(Q1'13

Het Sales

46,

26,
210,
124791,

124791,

tof Sales
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales U5 Celiular Coliseum 100002 Jay ‘
2206 Club Bar A1l AUGZZ'16 1:27EM |
Examine MAYG1'12  4:00AM ~ MAY01'13  4:00AM |
|
|
Item 4 Item Name #501d Net Sales $of Sales |
10047 Beer Nuts 32 61.92 0.07% |
300003 Regular Soda 20 68.40 0.08%
300004 $2 Soda 16 29.12 0.033 |
300007 Water, Bottled 570 1813.70 2.07% |
300008 Soda, Bottled 168 574,56 0.66% |
300071 Slushy 2 9,12 0.01% |
301001 Domestic, Cup 2617 14314.99 16.35% |
301004 Lg.Beer 2860 22794.20 26.033 |
301017 2.00 dollar beer 138¢ 2511.60 2.87% ;
301022 Leinie, Lg 374 3321.12 3.75% |
301023 Leinie, Cup 281 1857.41 2.12% |
301028 $1 Beer 159 144.69 0.173 |
301045 Digc Beer 489 2229.84 2,55% |
302001 Bottled Beer 2834 14850.16 16.96% |
304002 Wine, Cup House 248 16493.84 1.93% |
400005 Mixed Drink 2520 20664.00 23.60%
400065 Shot Single 165 574,35 0.66% |
400066 Shot Double 5 36,45 0.04% |
9999002 OPEN BEER 3 5.47 0.01% |
Rpt Grp Subtotal 14683 87554.94 100.00%
Total = 14683 B7554.94 100.00%
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Suites

4:008M - MAY(1'13

100002
100003
100004
100005
100006
100007
101005
101006
101015
101026
101028
101029
101034
101036
103907
163018
103019
103023
103024
133028
144002
104006
104011
104014
104016
104017
104018
104018
104020
104021
150037
150038
150039
150040
150041
150042
150043
150045
150046
150047
150051
150052
150053
150054
150055
150056
150061
151037
151038
15103¢
151040
151042
151043
151044
151046
151047
151048
151049
151051
151052
15105¢
151056
153011
163013
156004
156006
156007
156008
156012
156014
156033
164057
160058
160060
1600561
160062
160063
160065
160081
180082
300007
300024
300028
625016
695017
695018
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Cheese Plzza

1 topping pizza
2 topping pizza
3 topping pizza
Gondola Platter
Turkey Platter
Fruit Tray DO
Cheege DisplayDQ
Nache Bar DO
Taco Baxr DO

BBQ Wings DO

Hot Wings DO
veggie Tray DO
Mushrcoms DO

DO NOT MAKE

Hot Dog Bar DO
Hamburger Rar DO
SH Beef Brisket
SH SH PulledPork
It Saus Bar DO
Popcorn DO

Ass. Cookies
Chip Trio DO
Chips n Salsa DO
Potate Chips DO
NacheTortilla DO
BBQ Pk Rinds DO
Caramel Corn DO
Candy DO

Reer Huts

dpk Pepsi DO

6pk Dt Pepsi DO
&pk SMist DO

Gpk Moun Dew DO
épk DPepper DO
6pk Mug RBeer DO
tpk Water DO

6pk Club Scoda DO
6pk Or Juice DO
6pk CranJuice DO
Sing Pepsi DO
5ing DtPepsi DO
Sing SMist DO
Sing MDew DO
Sing DrPepp DO
Sing MugRBeer DO
Sing CranduiceDO
6pk Bud DO

6pk Bud Light DO
opk BudSelect DO
6pk Bud 5% DO
6pk MichUltxa DO
6pk Cdouls DO
6pk Corona DO
6pk Moosehead DO
5ing Bud DO

Sing BudLight DO
Sing BudSelectDo
Sing BL Lime RO
Sing MichUltraDQ
Sing Ceromna DO
Sing Mse Head DO
6pk Smirnoff DO
Sing Malt Bev DO
Bt Chardonnay DO
Bt Riesling DO
Bt Pinot Grig DO
Bt Merlot DO

Bt Cabernet DO
Bt Pinot Noir DO
Bt Malbec DO

Bt Jack Dan DO
Et CrownRoyal DO
Bt Seagram VO DO
Bt Seagram 7 DO
Bt CaptMergan DO
BL Bacardi DO

Bt Absolut DO

Bt Smirnoff DO
Bt Svedka DO
Water, Bottled
Crnbry Jee, CP
Friappl Jce, CF
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Pepper

8]
e P R e o B O S R e e L LV I P R YR )

eI

.00

.00

.00

Page 1 of 2
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Page 2 of 2

695019 oOnicns g 0.00 0.00%
695025 BRam g ©.00 0.00%
695026 Mushroom 26 .00 0.00%
99949001 OPEN FOOD 27 726,50 0,92%
9999002 OPEN BEER 3 72.60 0.09%
9999005 OPEN RETATIL{TX) 2 66.75 0.08%
Rpt Grp Subtotsl 1435 26186.25 33.34%

|

Total = 3926 78541.06 100.00% |

|
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Menu Item Sales U5 Celiuvlar Coliseum
Portables Rhil
Examine MAY01'12  4:00AM - MAYOL1'13  4:00mM
Item # Ttem Name #Sold Net Sales tof Sales
9599001 OPEN FOOD 55 27120.53 20.45%
299939002 OPEN BEER 6l 105528.06 79.55%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 116 132648.59 100.00%
Total = 116 132648.59 100.00%

Page 1 of 1

100002 Jay
RUGEZ'16  1:Z8FM
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum

3202 Suite Bar All

Examine MAYDL1'1Z  4:00AM - MAYOL1'13 4:00AM

Item 4 Iiem Name #So0ld Het Sales $of Sales
10005 Potato Chips 31 70.68 0.1%%
10006 Nachos 320 1238.40 3.29%
14007 Popcorn, 46o0z i0g 347.71 0.983%
10014 dMovie Candy 226 720.94 1.%2%
10015 Popcorn, 130cz igo 638.00 1.70%
20013 Pizza Brick 164 933.48 2.48%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 284 950.81 2.53%
20024 Gondola 206 939.36 2.50%
300003 Regular Soda 297 1015.74 2.70%
300007 Water, Bottled 270 859.46 2.28%
300008 Soda, Bottled 771 2636.82 7.02%
300009 Coffee, CP 3 6.64 0.02%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 27 61.56 0.16%
300014 Gatorade 117 400.14 1.06%
300072 Souv Cup 38 69,16 0.18%
301001 Domestic, Cup 1147 6274.09 16.69%
301004 Lg.Beer 763 6081.11 16.18%
301017 2.00 dellar beer 174 316.68 0.84%
301028 51 Beer g1 73.71 0.20%
301050 Caterina Smbraft g5 154.70 0.41%
302001 Bottled Beexr 1069 5601.56 14.90%
304002 Wine, Cup House 45 307.35 0.82%
304004 Catering Wine 24 109.44 0.29%
400005 Mixed Drink 906 74292.20 19.77%
400065 Shot Single a4 350.08 0.93%

Rpt Grp Subtotal 7321 37587.02 100.00%
Total = 7321 37587.02 100.00%

100002 Jay
ADGZ2'16  1:28PM
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Men Item Sales Us Celliular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Frem Portables All AUG22'16 1:29PM
Examine ¥RY(Q1'12  4:00AM -~ MAY01'13  4:00AM
Item 4 Item Name #isold Net Sales %of Sales
9996001 OPEN FOOD 14 9956.73 8.26%
9995002 OPEN BEER 45 110586.721 91.74%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 79 120542.94 100.00%
Total = 79 120542.94 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

Page 1 of 1

0s Cellular Coliseum

Box Cffice All
Examine S WAOL'1z 400w - wAYOL13 4.comm
Item i Item Name #501d Net Sales %of Sales
9999011 Box 0ff Tickets an 787.00 100,008
Ept Grp Subtotal 21 787.00 100.00%
Total = 21 187.00 100.00%

100002 Jay
AUG22716 1:25PM
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